
Pos 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

No. 

7 

45 

57 

67 

71 

38 

88 

98 

76 

10 

11 

99 

64 

25 

9 

96 

87 

7 

33 

Name 

Robert Weston 

Dustin Mozader 

Matthew Kasuda 

Peter Standiford 

Richard Vogl 

Keith Johnson 

Craig Newmaker 

Austin Hample 

Matthew Dirks 

Ashley Burt 

Steve Dunn 

Salil Shukla 

Garrett Kasten 

Weston Pawlowski 

Bryan Bochnowicz 

Soren Loree 

Nick Stentiford 

Todd Larson 

Tim Johnston 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.441 

16.452 

16.893 

34.440 

42.937 

43.539 

1:02.316 

5.774 

8.887 

9.651 

27.529 

29.258 

40.773 

21.197 

Best Tm 

1:45.460 

1:45.552 

1:48.638 

1:48.774 

1:51.042 

1:51.187 

1:50.320 

1:54.083 

1:43.716 

1:44.312 

1:43.939 

1:44.935 

1:46.226 

1:46.705 

1:46.828 

1:38.727 

1:39.873 

1:40.935 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Nissan 350Z 

Chevrolet Camero 

Thunder Roadster 

Inex Thunder Roadster 

Color 

Orange 

Red 

Blue 

Teal 

Black 

Black 

Black/Green 

Orange 

Silver 

Blue / Yellow 

white 

Red 

Silver 

Grey 

White 

Black 

Purple 

Points 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

70 

69 

68 

100 

90 

85 

80 

75 

70 

69 

100 

100 

100 

90 

 

Sorted on Laps

I D  Text 

Printed: 6/12/2021 10:03:35 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Zach Zitterkopf 

Race Director:Dan Goodman & Chuck Taylor 

Event Director: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

1.655 

Avg. Speed 

77.664 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.727 

Best Speed 

80.221 

Best Lap by 

96 - Soren Loree 

 

NASA RM - Racing for our Fallen Heroes 

Thunder 

Race #4 

Race started at 15:23:10 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

5/23/2021 16:20 


